LR 2B 20 20 20 20 b 2F 20 b 20 20 20 20 20 b SF 20 2b 20 20 20 20 20 b 2b 20 b Sb 20 b 30 20 b 20 20 b Sb 2P B 2

(LS}

10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

406
457
432
421
407
440
445
477
411
418
423
416
414
516
499
512
410
425
495
677
515
490
484
431
39
476
400
439
496
422
475
201
471
415
672
664
417
473
509
510
479

RESULTS

‘ 2022 NZSS 1250m Open Water Champs

»

Angus Blair

Ben Isles

Dominic Fawkner
Ella Crowe

Quinn Boyle
Olivia Gibson
Orlando Hardie
Talitha Mcewan
Kalani Bruce
Jayden Collins
Jett Curteis

Oliver Christie
Matthew Chanwai
Fraser Walker
Mckenzie Rowlands
Samuel Trass

Tom Brown

Kaia Derbyshire
Heidi Roberts

Paris Mcconnell
Finlay Walker

Lily Pearce

Ariel Muchirahondo
Cooper Everett

Aria Bannister
Ryleigh Mcewan

Zac Baveystock

Alex Gibson
Iraia Roberts
Grace Crowe
Liam May,

Rosie Kneale
Nicky Logan
Dylan Chapman
Hannah Kiernan
Jayden Bryant
Nikita Coleman
Jyde Low

Katie Taylor
Tetsani Thompson

Charlotte Mckenzie

‘ Category Results

‘ Gender Results

00:16:20
00:16:25
00:16:56
00:17:23
00:17:31

00:17:37
00:17:38
00:17:40
00:18:01

00:18:02
00:18:21

00:18:27
00:18:34
00:19:12

00:19:13

00:19:25
00:19:26
00:19:28
00:19:28
00:19:33
00:19:45
00:19:51

00:19:55
00:19:58
00:20:14
00:20:19
00:20:27
00:20:58
00:21:02
00:21:24
00:21:27
00:21:34
00:21:57
00:22:06
00:22:19
00:22:19
00:22:23
00:22:32
00:22:34
00:22:43

00:22:44

M16-19
M16-19
M16-19
F16-19
M16-19
F16-19
M12-13
F16-19
M16-19
M16-19
M16-19
M14-15
M16-19
M14-15
F14-15
M16-19
M14-15
F12-13
F14-15
F16-19
M16-19
F16-19
M12-13
M14-15
F14-15
M12-13
M14-15
M12-13
M14-15
F12-13
M12-13
F16-19
M12-13
M12-13
F14-15
M14-15
F16-19
M12-13
F12-13
F14-15

F14-15

All Results

Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female

Female

18
19
20
10

21

Page 1 of 2 (56 items)

Gisborne Boys High School
Shirley Boys High School
Hamilton Boys High School
Pakuranga College
Hamilton Boys High School
Baradene College of the Sacred Heart
Hamilton Boys High School
Mt Maunganui College
Tauranga Boys' College
Avondale College

Westlake Boys High School
Trident High School

St Pauls Collegiate (Ham)
Glendowie College

New Plymouth Girls High School
Rotorua Lakes High School
Awatapu College

Kerikeri High School
Matamata College
Bethlehem College
Glendowie College
Tauranga Girls' College
John Paul College

Mt Maunganui College
Whanganui High School
Mt Maunganui College
Otumoetai College
Burnside High School
Napier Boys High School
Macleans College

Katikati College

Tauranga Girls' College
John Paul College
Rutherford College
Rotorua Lakes High School
Napier Boys High School
St Pauls Collegiate (Ham)
St John's College (Hastings)
St Peter's School (Cambridge)
Tauranga Girls' College

St Cuthbert's College



LD 2B 20 b 2b 20 b 3P

—
=y
fary

(LS}

42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50

482
501
424
459
430
434
466
506
487

Olivia Middleweek
Emilie Seipp

Ayla Davie

Lily Jarrett

Charlie Etherington
Emma Fletcher
Brooke Kervin

Lomé Strydom
Matilda Parish

00:22:44
00:23:19
00:23:29
00:23:44
00:24:11

00:24:20
00:24:31

00:25:06

00:25:09

F14-15
F12-13
F14-15
F14-15
M14-15
F12-13
F12-13
F12-13

F12-13

Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female

Female

22

23

24

Otumoetai College

Villa Maria College

Morrinsville College

St Pauls Collegiate (Ham)

St Pauls Collegiate (Ham)

Waikato Diocesan School For Girls
Cambridge High School
Pukekohe High School

ACG Tauranga

Page 1 of 2 (56 items)



