

RESULTS



\$

2022 NZSS 1250m Open Water Champs

Category Results

Advanced

All Results

[1] 2 Page 1 of 2 (56 items)

Gender Results

[1]									Page 1 of 2 (56 item
_	1	406	Angus Blair	00:16:20	M16 10	1	Male	1	Gisborne Boys High School
*		457	Ben Isles	00:16:20			Male		, ,
*	2					2		2	Shirley Boys High School
X .	3	432	<u>Dominic Fawkner</u>	00:16:56		3	Male	3	Hamilton Boys High School
*	4	421	Ella Crowe	00:17:23	F16-19	1	Female	1	Pakuranga College
* .	5	407	Quinn Boyle	00:17:31	M16-19	4	Male	4	Hamilton Boys High School
*	6	440	Olivia Gibson	00:17:37	F16-19	2	Female	2	Baradene College of the Sacred Hear
* .	7	445	Orlando Hardie	00:17:38		1	Male	5	Hamilton Boys High School
*	8	477	Talitha Mcewan	00:17:40		3	Female	3	Mt Maunganui College
*	9	411	Kalani Bruce	00:18:01		5	Male	6	Tauranga Boys' College
*	10	418	<u>Jayden Collins</u>	00:18:02		6	Male	7	Avondale College
*	11	423	Jett Curteis	00:18:21	M16-19	7	Male	8	Westlake Boys High School
*	12	416	Oliver Christie	00:18:27		1	Male	9	Trident High School
*	13	414	Matthew Chanwai	00:18:34		8	Male	10	St Pauls Collegiate (Ham)
*	14	516	<u>Fraser Walker</u>	00:19:12	M14-15	2	Male	11	Glendowie College
*	15	499	Mckenzie Rowlands	00:19:13	F14-15	1	Female	4	New Plymouth Girls High School
*	16	512	Samuel Trass	00:19:25	M16-19	9	Male	12	Rotorua Lakes High School
*	17	410	Tom Brown	00:19:26	M14-15	3	Male	13	Awatapu College
*	18	425	Kaia Derbyshire	00:19:28	F12-13	1	Female	5	Kerikeri High School
*	19	495	<u>Heidi Roberts</u>	00:19:28	F14-15	2	Female	6	Matamata College
*.	20	677	Paris Mcconnell	00:19:33	F16-19	4	Female	7	Bethlehem College
*	21	515	<u>Finlay Walker</u>	00:19:45	M16-19	10	Male	14	Glendowie College
★	22	490	<u>Lily Pearce</u>	00:19:51	F16-19	5	Female	8	Tauranga Girls' College
*	23	484	Ariel Muchirahondo	00:19:55	M12-13	2	Male	15	John Paul College
★ .	24	431	Cooper Everett	00:19:58	M14-15	4	Male	16	Mt Maunganui College
*	25	396	<u>Aria Bannister</u>	00:20:14	F14-15	3	Female	9	Whanganui High School
*	26	476	Ryleigh Mcewan	00:20:19	M12-13	3	Male	17	Mt Maunganui College
*	27	400	Zac Baveystock	00:20:27	M14-15	5	Male	18	Otumoetai College
*	28	439	Alex Gibson	00:20:58	M12-13	4	Male	19	Burnside High School
*	29	496	<u>Iraia Roberts</u>	00:21:02	M14-15	6	Male	20	Napier Boys High School
*	30	422	Grace Crowe	00:21:24	F12-13	2	Female	10	Macleans College
*	31	475	<u>Liam May</u>	00:21:27	M12-13	5	Male	21	Katikati College
*	32	201	Rosie Kneale	00:21:34	F16-19	6	Female	11	Tauranga Girls' College
*	33	471	Nicky Logan	00:21:57	M12-13	6	Male	22	John Paul College
*	34	415	<u>Dylan Chapman</u>	00:22:06	M12-13	7	Male	23	Rutherford College
*	35	672	Hannah Kiernan	00:22:19	F14-15	4	Female	12	Rotorua Lakes High School
*	36	664	Jayden Bryant	00:22:19	M14-15	7	Male	24	Napier Boys High School
★	37	417	Nikita Coleman	00:22:23	F16-19	7	Female	13	St Pauls Collegiate (Ham)
*	38	473	<u>Jyde Low</u>	00:22:32	M12-13	8	Male	25	St John's College (Hastings)
*	39	509	Katie Taylor	00:22:34	F12-13	3	Female	14	St Peter's School (Cambridge)
*	40	510	Tetsani Thompson	00:22:43		5	Female	15	Tauranga Girls' College
*	41	479	Charlotte Mckenzie	00:22:44		6	Female	16	St Cuthbert's College

*	42	482	Olivia Middleweek	00:22:44	F14-15	7	Female	17	Otumoetai College
*	43	501	Emilie Seipp	00:23:19	F12-13	4	Female	18	Villa Maria College
*	44	424	Ayla Davie	00:23:29	F14-15	8	Female	19	Morrinsville College
*	45	459	Lily Jarrett	00:23:44	F14-15	9	Female	20	St Pauls Collegiate (Ham)
*	46	430	Charlie Etherington	00:24:11	M14-15	8	Male	26	St Pauls Collegiate (Ham)
*	47	434	Emma Fletcher	00:24:20	F12-13	5	Female	21	Waikato Diocesan School For Girls
*	48	466	Brooke Kervin	00:24:31	F12-13	6	Female	22	Cambridge High School
*	49	506	Lomé Strydom	00:25:06	F12-13	7	Female	23	Pukekohe High School
*	50	487	Matilda Parish	00:25:09	F12-13	8	Female	24	ACG Tauranga

[1] 2 Page 1 of 2 (56 items)